
受付 10:00 〜12:30

体操・アップ・招集 13:00 〜13:20

競技 10:00 〜14:30

No3 500m×4リレー
OPN 招 Tシャツ ゼッケン チーム名 都道府県 1泳（緑） 2泳（黄色） 3泳（赤） 4泳（青） 年齢区分 合計年齢

シマダ ソウイチロウ オカヤス ジュンイチロウ ナカジマ ケイショウ トツネ リュウスケ

嶋田 爽一郎(29) 岡安 潤一郎(23) 中嶋 敬昇(23) 戸恒 龍介(25)

イノウエ ショウ マツモト ナオヤ ニシウチ リョウスケ ヒラツカ コウタロウ

井上 祥(27) 松本 尚也(29) 西内 遼祐(27) 平塚 航太朗(23)

ニシヤマ ミナミ カツ トシヒロ セン テイテイ コウ タカスミ

西山 みなみ(29) 勝 俊博(26) 銭 婷婷(28) 黄 孝純(31)

ハラダ ケンジロウ ロス キートン ヨシモト タケミチ カンベ ハルユキ

原田 堅二郎(29) ロス キートン(29) 吉元 武道(25) 神戸 晴行(34)

イイヌマ ユウキ シノツカ ユウタ オカダ アヤカ シノモト アキラ

飯沼 祐貴(25) 篠塚 裕太(25) 岡田 絢香(38) 篠本 亮(35)

ノナカ タカユキ ニシムラ アキノリ サイトウ ハルカ ウメツ タクミ

野中 貴之(27) 西村 明謙(37) 齊藤 春香(40) 梅津 拓弥(25)

ミスミ ヒロキ フナキ ツカサ ヨシカワ ケイスケ タカハシ ケイタ

三角 寛騎(32) 船木 司(45) 吉川 敬祐(31) 髙橋 慶太(26)

シンムラ マサヒロ マツダ コウキ ウンノ ハンナ スンダ ヤスオ

新村 真広(30) 松田 幸輝(23) 海野 帆南(30) 寸田 康雄(54)

タムラ ユウタ パブロ メンドーザ タバタ ヨシカズ スドウ コウイチ

田村 勇太(28) パブロ メンドーザ(24) 田畑 悦和(41) 須藤 光一(45)

ツムラ ユミ ヤマダ ユリコ ウエダ シュウ サトウ コウヤ

津村 裕美(39) 山田 由理子(51) 上田 周(32) 佐藤 貢也(43)

イッチョウ ヒロタカ オマタ ホズミ ヤマナカ カズオ ヨコヤマ ヨシユキ

一蝶 洋貴(31) 小俣 穂純(24) 山中 和雄(63) 横山 慶之(54)

シミズ ヤスシ オノ ユウイチロウ クボ カンタ ホリ シュンジ

清水 康志(35) 小野 雄一郎(51) 久保 寛太(38) 堀 俊司(53)

サトウ エイイチロウ アライ トシコ イエマエ ジュンコ タナカ ヒヨシ

佐藤 英一郎(54) 荒井 俊子(61) 家前 淳子(60) 田中 日世志(57)

LL×2、

M

3L、M

S、M、L、3L

LL×2、L、

3L

L×3、M

L

こうわん

のんべえ

HAMASUSHI-K

三宅高校と鉄人

M、3L

LL×2、M、L

LL×2、S、

3L

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

M×2、

LL×2

M×2、

L×2

120～159歳

120～159歳

三宅島の愉快な新

チーム！

泳げ！　ＹＯＩＹ団

三宅小SUNNY MEN

水泳クラブおやしお

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

東京都

八丈ビッグダディー

ズ

八丈支庁

デロイトスイム

アシタバボーイズ

ボンバーズ

160～199歳

160～199歳

160～199歳

200～239歳

100

106

114

117

123

129

134

137

138

165

172

177

232

119歳以下

119歳以下

119歳以下

119歳以下

120～159歳

120～159歳

120～159歳


