

受付 10:00 ~ 12:30
 体操・アップ・招集 13:00 ~ 13:20
 競技 10:00 ~ 14:30

No3 500m × 4リレー

OPN	招	Tシャツ	ゼッケン	チーム名	都道府県	1泳(緑)	2泳(黄色)	3泳(赤)	4泳(青)	年齢区分	合計年齢
		M×2、 LL×2	901	八丈ビッグダディーズ	東京都	シマダ ソウイチロウ	オカヤス ジュンイチロウ	ナカジマ ケイショウ	トツネ リュウスケ	119歳以下	100
						嶋田 爽一郎(29)	岡安 潤一郎(23)	中嶋 敬昇(23)	戸恒 龍介(25)		
		M×2、 L×2	902	八丈支庁	東京都	イノウエ ショウ	マツモト ナオヤ	ニシウチ リョウスケ	ヒラツカ コウタロウ	119歳以下	106
						井上 祥(27)	松本 尚也(29)	西内 邦祐(27)	平塚 航太朗(23)		
			903	デロイトスイム	東京都	ニシヤマ ミナミ	カツソシヒロ	セン テイティ	コウ タカスミ	119歳以下	114
						西山 みなみ(29)	勝 俊博(26)	銭 婷婷(28)	黄 孝純(31)		
		LL×2、 M	904	アシタバボーディズ	東京都	ハラダ ケンジロウ	ロス キートン	ヨシモト タケミチ	カンベ ハルユキ	119歳以下	117
						原田 堅二郎(29)	ロス キートン(29)	吉元 武道(25)	神戸 晴行(34)		
		3L、M	905	ボンバーズ	東京都	イイズマ ユウキ	シノヅカ ユウタ	オカダ アヤカ	シノモト アキラ	120~159歳	123
						飯沼 祐貴(25)	篠塚 裕太(25)	岡田 純香(38)	篠本 亮(35)		
		S、M、L、3L	906	こうわん	東京都	ノナカ タカユキ	ニシムラ アキノリ	サイトウ ハルカ	ウメツ タクミ	120~159歳	129
						野中 貴之(27)	西村 明謙(37)	齊藤 春香(40)	梅津 拓弥(25)		
		LL×2、L、 3L	907	のんべえ	東京都	ミスミ ヒロキ	フナキ ツカサ	ヨシカワ ケイスケ	タカハシ ケイタ	120~159歳	134
						三角 寛騎(32)	船木 司(45)	吉川 敬祐(31)	高橋 慶太(26)		
		L×3、M	908	HAMASUSHI-K	東京都	シンムラ マサヒロ	マツダ コウキ	ウンノ ハンナ	スンダ ヤスオ	120~159歳	137
						新村 真広(30)	松田 幸輝(23)	海野 帆南(30)	寸田 康雄(54)		
		L	909	三宅高校と鉄人	東京都	タムラ ユウタ	パブロ メンドーザ	タバタヨシカズ	スドウ コウイチ	120~159歳	138
						田村 勇太(28)	パブロ メンドーザ(24)	田畠 悅和(41)	須藤 光一(45)		
		M、3L	910	三宅島の愉快な新チーム！	東京都	ツムラ ユミ	ヤマダ ユリコ	ウエダ シュウ	サトウ コウヤ	160~199歳	165
						津村 裕美(39)	山田 由理子(51)	上田 周(32)	佐藤 貢也(43)		
		LL×2、M、L	911	泳げ！ YOIY団	東京都	イッショウ ヒロタカ	オマタ ホズミ	ヤマナカ カズオ	ヨコヤマ ヨシユキ	160~199歳	172
						一蝶 洋貴(31)	小俣 穂純(24)	山中 和雄(63)	横山 慶之(54)		
		LL×2、S、 3L	912	三宅小SUNNY MEN	東京都	シミズ ヤスシ	オノ ユウイチロウ	クボ カンタ	ホリ シュンジ	160~199歳	177
						清水 康志(35)	小野 雄一郎(51)	久保 寛太(38)	堀 俊司(53)		
			913	水泳クラブおやしお	東京都	サトウ エイイチロウ	アライトシコ	イエマエ ジュンコ	タナカ ヒヨシ	200~239歳	232
						佐藤 英一郎(54)	荒井 俊子(61)	家前 淳子(60)	田中 日世志(57)		